Class Number
106
106
107
107
110
110
s112
s112
s113
s113
s115
s115
116
116
117
117
120
s122
s123
s123
s124
s124
s125
s125
126
126
126
127
127
129
131
131
131
s132
s132

Nottinghamshire County Show 2024
Results - Heavy Horse Section

Class Name

Clydesdale Gelding

Clydesdale Gelding

Clydesdale Barren Mare
Clydesdale Barren Mare
Clydesdale Yearling

Clydesdale Yearling

Clydesdale Junior Championship
Clydesdale Junior Championship
Clydesdale Female Championship
Clydesdale Female Championship
Clydesdale Horse Championship
Clydesdale Horse Championship
Percheron Gelding

Percheron Gelding

Percheron Barren Mare
Percheron Barren Mare
Percheron Yearling

Percheron Junior Championship
Percheron Female Championship
Percheron Female Championship
Percheron Male Championship
Percheron Male Championship
Percheron Horse Championship
Percheron Horse Championship
Suffolk Gelding

Suffolk Gelding

Suffolk Gelding

Suffolk Mare

Suffolk Mare

Suffolk Yearling

Suffolk Two & Three Year Old
Suffolk Two & Three Year Old
Suffolk Two & Three Year Old
Suffolk Junior Championship
Suffolk Junior Championship

Position

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

Champion

Reserve Champion
Champion

Reserve Champion
Champion

Reserve Champion
1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

Champion
Champion

Reserve Champion
Champion

Reserve Champion
Champion

Reserve Champion
1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

Champion

Reserve Champion

Number
920
948
941
935
955
954
955
954
941
955
941
955
938
936
912
956
939
939
912
956
938
936
912
938
937
923
959
924
907
905
925
928
906
925
905

ST UREHM gt

LT

A

Details

Dourra Harvey, Exhibited by Mike Bingham
Eastmoorhouse Rocketman, Exhibited by Heather Purdie
Blueton Grace, Exhibited by Jennie Lloyd
Bratlach Priscilla, Exhibited by Tracy Southern
Sandfold Isadora, Exhibited by Debbie Dale
Muirton Maisie , Exhibited by Paul Kershaw
Sandfold Isadora, Exhibited by Debbie Dale
Muirton Maisie , Exhibited by Paul Kershaw
Blueton Grace, Exhibited by Jennie Lloyd
Sandfold Isadora, Exhibited by Debbie Dale
Blueton Grace, Exhibited by Jennie Lloyd
Sandfold Isadora, Exhibited by Debbie Dale
Hales Midas , Exhibited by Thomas Cole
Ardencroft Alfred, Exhibited by Rebecca Deakin
White Swan Phoebe, Exhibited by Michael White
Gitane De Sauvagere, Exhibited by Toby Bates
Coles Isabella, Exhibited by Thomas Cole

Coles Isabella, Exhibited by Thomas Cole

White Swan Phoebe, Exhibited by Michael White
Gitane De Sauvagere, Exhibited by Toby Bates
Hales Midas , Exhibited by Thomas Cole
Ardencroft Alfred, Exhibited by Rebecca Deakin
White Swan Phoebe, Exhibited by Michael White
Hales Midas , Exhibited by Thomas Cole

Grane Valley Pete, Exhibited by Sophie Bartram
Penisarglyn Montgomery, Exhibited by Susie Adams
Duffryn Isaf Dazzling Walter, Exhibited by Helen Roberts
Colony Zeta, Exhibited by Susie Adams
Pickworth Red Clover, Exhibited by Brad Auker
Pickworth Holly, Exhibited by Brad Auker
Walton Pride Joan, Exhibited by Susie Adams
Whitton Ivy, Exhibited by George Pratt
Pickworth Daisy, Exhibited by Brad Auker
Walton Pride Joan, Exhibited by Susie Adams
Pickworth Holly, Exhibited by Brad Auker



s133
s133
s134
s135
s135
136
136
136
137
137
137
138
139
140
140
140
141
141
141
s142
s142
s143
s143
s1l44
s144
s145
s145
s100
s100
105
105
105
101
101
101
102
102
102
103
103
103

Suffolk Female Championship
Suffolk Female Championship
Suffolk Male Championship
Suffolk Horse Championship
Suffolk Horse Championship
Shire Gelding

Shire Gelding

Shire Gelding

Shire Barren Mare

Shire Barren Mare

Shire Barren Mare

Shire Brood Mare

Shire Foal, Colt or Filly

Shire Yearling

Shire Yearling

Shire Yearling

Shire Two Year Old

Shire Two Year Old

Shire Two Year Old

Shire Junior Championship
Shire Junior Championship
Shire Female Championship
Shire Female Championship
Shire Male Championship
Shire Male Championship
Shire Horse Championship
Shire Horse Championship

Supreme Heavy Horse Breed Championship
Supreme Heavy Horse Breed Championship

Ridden Heavy Horse
Ridden Heavy Horse
Ridden Heavy Horse

Champion

Reserve Champion
Champion
Champion

Reserve Champion
1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

Champion

Reserve Champion
Champion

Reserve Champion
Champion

Reserve Champion
Champion

Reserve Champion
Champion

Reserve Champion
1st

2nd

3rd

Gogar Services Driven Heavy Horse of the Year Ch: 1st
Gogar Services Driven Heavy Horse of the Year Chi 2nd
Gogar Services Driven Heavy Horse of the Year Ch: 3rd

Heavy Horse Young Handler
Heavy Horse Young Handler
Heavy Horse Young Handler
Traditional Brass Harness
Traditional Brass Harness
Traditional Brass Harness

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

925
907
937
937
925
958
949
922
926
933
921
943
944
965
927
942
966
940
952
966
965
943
965
966
958
943
966
943
912
916
903
956
957
902
931
926
915
946
949
923
950

Walton Pride Joan, Exhibited by Susie Adams
Pickworth Red Clover, Exhibited by Brad Auker

Grane Valley Pete, Exhibited by Sophie Bartram

Grane Valley Pete, Exhibited by Sophie Bartram
Walton Pride Joan, Exhibited by Susie Adams
Horsmans Tom Moore, Exhibited by Nicola Manders
Hillmoor Armani, Exhibited by Phillippa Read
Buckwood Benjamin , Exhibited by Adam Atkin
Cowerslane Isabella, Exhibited by Thomas. James Yates
Grange Farm Queen, Exhibited by Paul Bedford
Ruskington Uno , Exhibited by Mike Bingham

Hainton Crystal , Exhibited by A Ford

Gaubty Diamond , Exhibited by A Ford

Bewholme Moonlight Blosdon , Exhibited by Mark Richardson
Cowerslane Boris, Exhibited by Thomas. James Yates
Metheringham Upton Aurora, Exhibited by Joe Lloyd
Bewholme Benedict, Exhibited by Mark Richardson
Hilltop Heavy Horse Heidi, Exhibited by Sid Long
Metheringham Upton Nyx, Exhibited by Lucy Flintham
Bewholme Benedict, Exhibited by Mark Richardson
Bewholme Moonlight Blosdon , Exhibited by Mark Richardson
Hainton Crystal , Exhibited by A Ford

Bewholme Moonlight Blosdon , Exhibited by Mark Richardson
Bewholme Benedict, Exhibited by Mark Richardson
Horsmans Tom Moore, Exhibited by Nicola Manders
Hainton Crystal , Exhibited by A Ford

Bewholme Benedict, Exhibited by Mark Richardson
Hainton Crystal , Exhibited by A Ford

White Swan Phoebe, Exhibited by Michael White
Hillmoor Roxie, Exhibited by J Fryer

Freezlund Mister Houston, Exhibited by Ailsa Noble
Gitane De Sauvagere, Exhibited by Poppy Denton
Llangwm Hill Monty Exhibited by Nicola Manders
Doura Lizzy Exhibited by Ailsa Noble

Bordley House Norman Exhibited by Richard Green
Cowerslane Isabella Exhibited by Jamie Croot

Laurel Bank Queen Victoria Exhibited by Harriet Brighty
Sontley Lillibet Exhibited by George Beardmore
Hillmoor Armani, Exhibited by Phillippa Read
Penisarglyn Montgomery, Exhibited by Susie Adams
Chorleys Commodore, Exhibited by Edward Cooney



