## Nottinghamshire County Show 2024 Results - Heavy Horse Section



Class Number	Class Name	Position	Number	Details
106	Clydesdale Gelding	1st	920	Dourra Harvey, Exhibited by Mike Bingham
106	Clydesdale Gelding	2nd	948	Eastmoorhouse Rocketman, Exhibited by Heather Purdie
107	Clydesdale Barren Mare	1st	941	Blueton Grace, Exhibited by Jennie Lloyd
107	Clydesdale Barren Mare	2nd	935	Bratlach Priscilla, Exhibited by Tracy Southern
110	Clydesdale Yearling	1st	955	Sandfold Isadora , Exhibited by Debbie Dale
110	Clydesdale Yearling	2nd	954	Muirton Maisie, Exhibited by Paul Kershaw
s112	Clydesdale Junior Championship	Champion	955	Sandfold Isadora , Exhibited by Debbie Dale
s112	Clydesdale Junior Championship	Reserve Champion	954	Muirton Maisie, Exhibited by Paul Kershaw
s113	Clydesdale Female Championship	Champion	941	Blueton Grace, Exhibited by Jennie Lloyd
s113	Clydesdale Female Championship	Reserve Champion	955	Sandfold Isadora , Exhibited by Debbie Dale
s115	Clydesdale Horse Championship	Champion	941	Blueton Grace, Exhibited by Jennie Lloyd
s115	Clydesdale Horse Championship	Reserve Champion	955	Sandfold Isadora , Exhibited by Debbie Dale
116	Percheron Gelding	1st	938	Hales Midas , Exhibited by Thomas Cole
116	Percheron Gelding	2nd	936	Ardencroft Alfred, Exhibited by Rebecca Deakin
117	Percheron Barren Mare	1st	912	White Swan Phoebe, Exhibited by Michael White
117	Percheron Barren Mare	2nd	956	Gitane De Sauvagere, Exhibited by Toby Bates
120	Percheron Yearling	1st	939	Coles Isabella, Exhibited by Thomas Cole
s122	Percheron Junior Championship	Champion	939	Coles Isabella, Exhibited by Thomas Cole
s123	Percheron Female Championship	Champion	912	White Swan Phoebe, Exhibited by Michael White
s123	Percheron Female Championship	Reserve Champion	956	Gitane De Sauvagere, Exhibited by Toby Bates
s124	Percheron Male Championship	Champion	938	Hales Midas , Exhibited by Thomas Cole
s124	Percheron Male Championship	Reserve Champion	936	Ardencroft Alfred, Exhibited by Rebecca Deakin
s125	Percheron Horse Championship	Champion	912	White Swan Phoebe, Exhibited by Michael White
s125	Percheron Horse Championship	Reserve Champion	938	Hales Midas , Exhibited by Thomas Cole
126	Suffolk Gelding	1st	937	Grane Valley Pete, Exhibited by Sophie Bartram
126	Suffolk Gelding	2nd	923	Penisarglyn Montgomery, Exhibited by Susie Adams
126	Suffolk Gelding	3rd	959	Duffryn Isaf Dazzling Walter, Exhibited by Helen Roberts
127	Suffolk Mare	1st	924	Colony Zeta, Exhibited by Susie Adams
127	Suffolk Mare	2nd	907	Pickworth Red Clover, Exhibited by Brad Auker
129	Suffolk Yearling	1st	905	Pickworth Holly, Exhibited by Brad Auker
131	Suffolk Two & Three Year Old	1st	925	Walton Pride Joan, Exhibited by Susie Adams
131	Suffolk Two & Three Year Old	2nd	928	Whitton Ivy, Exhibited by George Pratt
131	Suffolk Two & Three Year Old	3rd	906	Pickworth Daisy, Exhibited by Brad Auker
s132	Suffolk Junior Championship	Champion	925	Walton Pride Joan, Exhibited by Susie Adams
s132	Suffolk Junior Championship	Reserve Champion	905	Pickworth Holly, Exhibited by Brad Auker

s133	Suffolk Female Championship	Champion	925	Walton Pride Joan, Exhibited by Susie Adams
s133	Suffolk Female Championship	Reserve Champion	907	Pickworth Red Clover, Exhibited by Brad Auker
s134	Suffolk Male Championship	Champion	937	Grane Valley Pete, Exhibited by Sophie Bartram
s135	Suffolk Horse Championship	Champion	937	Grane Valley Pete, Exhibited by Sophie Bartram
s135	Suffolk Horse Championship	Reserve Champion	925	Walton Pride Joan, Exhibited by Susie Adams
136	Shire Gelding	1st	958	Horsmans Tom Moore, Exhibited by Nicola Manders
136	Shire Gelding	2nd	949	Hillmoor Armani, Exhibited by Phillippa Read
136	Shire Gelding	3rd	922	Buckwood Benjamin , Exhibited by Adam Atkin
137	Shire Barren Mare	1st	926	Cowerslane Isabella, Exhibited by Thomas. James Yates
137	Shire Barren Mare	2nd	933	Grange Farm Queen, Exhibited by Paul Bedford
137	Shire Barren Mare	3rd	921	Ruskington Uno , Exhibited by Mike Bingham
138	Shire Brood Mare	1st	943	Hainton Crystal , Exhibited by A Ford
139	Shire Foal, Colt or Filly	1st	944	Gaubty Diamond , Exhibited by A Ford
140	Shire Yearling	1st	965	Bewholme Moonlight Blosdon, Exhibited by Mark Richardson
140	Shire Yearling	2nd	927	Cowerslane Boris, Exhibited by Thomas. James Yates
140	Shire Yearling	3rd	942	Metheringham Upton Aurora , Exhibited by Joe Lloyd
141	Shire Two Year Old	1st	966	Bewholme Benedict , Exhibited by Mark Richardson
141	Shire Two Year Old	2nd	940	Hilltop Heavy Horse Heidi, Exhibited by Sid Long
141	Shire Two Year Old	3rd	952	Metheringham Upton Nyx, Exhibited by Lucy Flintham
s142	Shire Junior Championship	Champion	966	Bewholme Benedict , Exhibited by Mark Richardson
s142	Shire Junior Championship	Reserve Champion	965	Bewholme Moonlight Blosdon, Exhibited by Mark Richardson
s143	Shire Female Championship	Champion	943	Hainton Crystal , Exhibited by A Ford
s143	Shire Female Championship	Reserve Champion	965	Bewholme Moonlight Blosdon, Exhibited by Mark Richardson
s144	Shire Male Championship	Champion	966	Bewholme Benedict , Exhibited by Mark Richardson
s144	Shire Male Championship	Reserve Champion	958	Horsmans Tom Moore, Exhibited by Nicola Manders
s145	Shire Horse Championship	Champion	943	Hainton Crystal , Exhibited by A Ford
s145	Shire Horse Championship	Reserve Champion	966	Bewholme Benedict, Exhibited by Mark Richardson
s100	Supreme Heavy Horse Breed Championship	Champion	943	Hainton Crystal , Exhibited by A Ford
s100	Supreme Heavy Horse Breed Championship	Reserve Champion	912	White Swan Phoebe, Exhibited by Michael White
105	Ridden Heavy Horse	1st	916	Hillmoor Roxie, Exhibited by J Fryer
105	Ridden Heavy Horse	2nd	903	Freezlund Mister Houston, Exhibited by Ailsa Noble
105	Ridden Heavy Horse	3rd	956	Gitane De Sauvagere, Exhibited by Poppy Denton
101	Gogar Services Driven Heavy Horse of the Year	Chi 1st	957	Llangwm Hill Monty Exhibited by Nicola Manders
101	Gogar Services Driven Heavy Horse of the Year Cha2nd		902	Doura Lizzy Exhibited by Ailsa Noble
101	Gogar Services Driven Heavy Horse of the Year	Ch: 3rd	931	Bordley House Norman Exhibited by Richard Green
102	Heavy Horse Young Handler	1st	926	Cowerslane Isabella Exhibited by Jamie Croot
102	Heavy Horse Young Handler	2nd	915	Laurel Bank Queen Victoria Exhibited by Harriet Brighty
102	Heavy Horse Young Handler	3rd	946	Sontley Lillibet Exhibited by George Beardmore
103	Traditional Brass Harness	1st	949	Hillmoor Armani, Exhibited by Phillippa Read
103	Traditional Brass Harness	2nd	923	Penisarglyn Montgomery, Exhibited by Susie Adams
103	Traditional Brass Harness	3rd	950	Chorleys Commodore, Exhibited by Edward Cooney